
Finale 
 

Herrer 
Placering Navn Klub Point 

GULD Kai Ludorf Tyskland 47 
SØLV Götz Wohlgemuth Hamburg 45 

BRONZE Timo Koch Tyskland 42 
4 Christian Spyra Niedersachen 42 
5 André Krause Berlin 40 
6 Tobias Jensen JKU 32 
7 Peter S. Andersen FKU 30 

8 Richard Albrecht Tyskland 28 
 
 
 

1. semifinale 
Placering Navn Klub Point 

1 Tobias Jensen JKU 46 
2 Timo Koch Tyskland 43 
3 Götz Wohlgemuth Hamburg 43 
4 Peter S. Andersen FKU 39 

5 Mathias Metzdorf Brandenburg 39 
6 Johnny Mandau Danmark 38 
7 Dietmar Stoof Brandenburg 32 
8 Sven Hamann Tyskland 25 

 
2. semifinale 

Placering Navn Klub Point 
1 André Krause Berlin 46 
2 Kai Ludorf Tyskland 45 
3 Richard Albrecht Tyskland 41 
4 Christian Spyra Niedersachen 38 
5 Matthias Mohr Berlin 38 
6 Martin F. Hansen Danmark 37 
7 Claes F. Hansen Danmark 31 
8 Michael Heerkloss Mecklenburg Vorpommen 27 

 
 

4. runde 
Placering Navn Klub Point 

1 Götz Wohlgemuth Hamburg 48 
2 Richard Albrecht Tyskland 47 
3 Christian Spyra Niedersachen 45 

4 Johnny Mandau Danmark 42 
5 Andreas Kamann Mecklenburg Vorpommen 37 
6 Niels Skipper Danmark 37 
7 Rafal Wachowiak Polen 33 
8    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



3. runde 
Placering Navn Klub Point 

1 Matthias Mohr Berlin 51 
2 Mathias Metzdorf Brandenburg 48 
3 Sven Hamann Tyskland 45 
4 Claes F. Hansen Danmark 41 
5 Michael Kreutzfeldt KKU 35 
6 Bent Nicolaisen JKU 33 
7 Holger Haase Bremen 34 

8 Zbigniew Staniszewski Polen 20 
 
 

2. runde 
Placering Navn Klub Point 

1 Kai Ludorf Tyskland 49 
2 Tobias Jensen JKU 48 
3 André Krause Berlin 45 

4 Peter S. Andersen FKU 39 
5 Christian Schrøder SKU 35 
6 Carsten Grziwa Bremen 34 
7 Michael Lüth Hamburg 30 
8 Tomasz Wojciechowski Polen 21 

 
 

1. runde 
Placering Navn Klub Point 

1 Timo Koch Tyskland 44 
2 Martin F. Hansen Danmark 43 
3 Dietmar Stoof Brandenburg 43 
4 Michael Heerkloss Mecklenburg Vorpommen 35 
5 Mathias Stiefeling Niedersachen 35 
6 Daniel Altenburg FKU 34 

7 Søren Petersen SKU 33 
8 Brian Kisum KKU 29 

 


